
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Liveable Crouch End

2 1. Inception 34 days Tue 09/10/18 Fri 23/11/18

7 2. Pre-engagement 99 days Sat 13/10/18 Fri 01/03/19

22 3. Define scope 90 days Tue 13/11/18 Mon 18/03/19

27 4. Workshops 90 days Tue 04/12/18 Mon 08/04/19

32 5. Concept options (superceded) 290 days Tue 09/04/19 Mon 18/05/20

33 Develop concept proposals 9 wks Tue 09/04/19 Mon 10/06/19

34 Develop cost plan 4 wks Tue 11/06/19 Mon 08/07/19

35 Haringey Review 2 wks Tue 09/07/19 Mon 22/07/19

36 Undertake traffic modelling (base) - for G2 8 wks Tue 07/05/19 Mon 01/07/19

37 Stage 1 RSA 4 wks Tue 09/07/19 Mon 05/08/19

38 Concept Design Feasibility Report 4 wks Tue 09/07/19 Mon 05/08/19

39 Client Approval Period 2 wks Tue 06/08/19 Mon 19/08/19

40 Client review and approval of feasibility reporting 0 days Mon 19/08/19 Mon 19/08/19

41 Consult stakeholders 228 days Thu 04/07/19 Mon 18/05/20

49 Testing temporary/trial projects 135 days Mon 10/06/19 Fri 13/12/19

50 Trials - scope, cost and options appraisal 29 days Mon 10/06/19 Thu 18/07/19

51 Trials Approval from TfL - date tbc 4 wks Fri 19/07/19 Thu 15/08/19

52 Haringey Approvals 3 wks Fri 19/07/19 Thu 08/08/19

53 Local ward members engagement 2 wks Fri 09/08/19 Thu 22/08/19

54 Inform Businesses 3 wks Fri 23/08/19 Thu 12/09/19

55 Procure and Implement trials 6 wks Fri 23/08/19 Thu 03/10/19

56 Trials and engagement  2 wks Mon 07/10/19 Fri 18/10/19

57 Questionniare 1 day Mon 07/10/19 Mon 07/10/19

58 Data analysis and questionnaire report 45 days Tue 08/10/19 Mon 09/12/19

59 Release  results 1 day Fri 13/12/19 Fri 13/12/19

60 Questionniare 71 days Mon 04/11/19 Mon 10/02/20

61 Draft Questionnaire 10 days Mon 04/11/19 Fri 15/11/19

62 Project Board approval 1 day Tue 19/11/19 Tue 19/11/19

63 Development of comms 30 days Mon 04/11/19 Fri 13/12/19

64 Questionnaire live 32 days Fri 13/12/19 Sun 26/01/20

65 Analysis and completion of questionnaire report 11 days Mon 27/01/20 Mon 10/02/20

66 6. Concept Proposals - Revisited 50 days Tue 11/02/20 Mon 20/04/20

67 Develop concept proposals 5 wks Tue 11/02/20 Mon 16/03/20

68 Develop cost plan 2 wks Tue 17/03/20 Mon 30/03/20

69 Haringey Review 1 wk Tue 31/03/20 Mon 06/04/20

70 Stage 1 RSA 3 wks Tue 31/03/20 Mon 20/04/20

71 Concept Design Feasibility Report 2 wks Tue 31/03/20 Mon 13/04/20

72 Client Approval Period 1 wk Tue 14/04/20 Mon 20/04/20

73 Client review and approval of feasibility reporting 0 days Mon 20/04/20 Mon 20/04/20
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

74 7. Gateway 2 61 days Tue 31/03/20 Tue 23/06/20

75 Gateway 2 developed - Business case and designs (inc 
results of trials)

3 wks Tue 31/03/20 Mon 20/04/20

76 Haringey Approval of submission 1 wk Tue 21/04/20 Mon 27/04/20

77 Submission to TfL 1 day Tue 28/04/20 Tue 28/04/20

78 Gateway 2 approval (by TfL) 8 wks Wed 29/04/20 Tue 23/06/20

79 8. Public consultation 80 days Wed 29/04/20 Tue 18/08/20

80 Development of consultation materials 2 wks Wed 29/04/20 Tue 12/05/20

81 Haringey approval of material 3 days Wed 13/05/20 Fri 15/05/20

82 Consultation period 4 wks Wed 24/06/20 Tue 21/07/20

83 Consultation reporting 4 wks Wed 22/07/20 Tue 18/08/20

84 9. Procurement of RIBA Stages 3&4 162 days Mon 06/01/20 Tue 18/08/20

85 draft Brief for next design stage 3 wks Mon 06/01/20 Fri 24/01/20

86 Tender process 6 wks Wed 24/06/20 Tue 04/08/20

87 Appointment of design consultant 2 wks Wed 05/08/20 Tue 18/08/20

88 10. Design development (RIBA Stage 3) 175 days Wed 19/08/20 Tue 20/04/21

89 Development design for the preferred proposals 35 wks Wed 19/08/20 Tue 20/04/21

90 11. Detail design (RIBA Stage 4) 190 days Wed 21/04/21 Tue 11/01/22

91 Detail design preferred proposals 38 wks Wed 21/04/21 Tue 11/01/22

92 12. Tender and Construction (RIBA Stage 5) 430 days Wed 12/01/22 Tue 05/09/23

93 Undertake competitive tender process 26 wks Wed 12/01/22 Tue 12/07/22

94 Mobilisation and implementation 60 wks Wed 13/07/22 Tue 05/09/23

95

96 Useful dates 89 days Mon 18/02/19 Thu 20/06/19

101 Summer School break 2019 31 days Tue 23/07/19 Tue 03/09/19

102 World Car Free day 1 day Sun 22/09/19 Sun 22/09/19

103 Autumn Half term 2019 5 days Mon 21/10/19 Fri 25/10/19

104 Pre-election morotorium - general election 20 days Thu 15/11/18 Wed 12/12/18

105 Christmas (2019) 9 days Mon 24/12/18 Thu 03/01/19

106 Feburary half-term (2020) 5 days Mon 17/02/20 Fri 21/02/20

107 Pre-election morotorium - Mayoral election (estimated) 34 days Mon 23/03/20 Thu 07/05/20

108 Easter (2020) 2 days Fri 17/04/20 Mon 20/04/20

109 Summer School Break 2020 (estimated) 35 days Mon 20/07/20 Fri 04/09/20
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